· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1 011-	00010700
L040	00060/89
(Requestor's Name)	

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

ŧ.



08/17/04--01008--011 **155.00

MOSTING FILED WHICHLIGHY OF STATE 04 MIG 17 PH 1: 52 ATIONS

July 26, 2004

Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P O Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed is a check for \$155 to cover the formation of TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC and a certified Copy.

Please send the certified copy to: BERK VIGOA, 16178 SW 143 LANE, MIAMI FL 33196.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Very truly yours,

Jul

W 04-29901

04 AUG 17

PH 1:53



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 5, 2004

BERK VIGOA 16178 SW 143 LANE MIAMI, FL 33196

SUBJECT: TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC Ref. Number: W04000029901

We have received your document for TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$155.00.

Although your cover letter refers to a check for \$155, no check arrived with your document.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 204A00048809

L NUG 3

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallabassee, Florida 32314

Angel M. Rodriguez From: "Berk Vigoa" 	, • .		Page 1 of 2
To: -amrusric@bellsouth.net> Sent: Monday.August 09, 2004 4:14 PM Subject: Fw: W04000029901-TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC 	Angel M.	Rodriguez	
From: corplete D: 'Berk Vigoa' Sent: Monday, August 09, 2004 8:53 AM Subject: RE: W04000029901-TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC Below is a copy of your correspondence letter: August 5, 2004 BERK VIGOA 16178 SW 143 LANE MiAMI, FL 33196 SUBJECT: TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC Ref. Number: W04000029901 We have received your document for TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$155.00. Atthough your cover letter refers to a check for \$155, no check arrived with your document. Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-8958. Lee Rivers Document Specialist Letter Number: 204A00048809 Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tailahassee, Florida 32314	To: Sent:	<amrusmc@bellsouth.net> Monday, August 09, 2004 4:14 PM</amrusmc@bellsouth.net>	
August 5, 2004 BERK VIGOA 16178 SW 143 LANE MIAMI, FL 33196 SUBJECT: TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC Ref. Number: W04000029901 We have received your document for TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$155.00. Although your cover letter refers to a check for \$155, no check arrived with your document. Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-8958. Lee Rivers Document Specialist Letter Number: 204A00048809 Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314 Gina Internet Access	From: corph To: <u>Berk Vig</u> Sent: Monda	elp oa' y, August 09, 2004 8:53 AM	
BERK VIGOA 16178 SW 143 LANE MIAMI, FL 33196 SUBJECT: TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC Ref. Number: W04000029901 We have received your document for TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$155,00. Although your cover letter refers to a check for \$155, no check arrived with your document. Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958. Lee Rivers Document Specialist Letter Number: 204A00048809 Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tailahassee, Florida 32314 Gina Internet Access	Below is a	copy of your correspondence letter:	
16178 SW 143 LANE MIAMI, FL 33196 SUBJECT: TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC Ref. Number: W04000029901 We have received your document for TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$155.00. Although your cover letter refers to a check for \$155, no check arrived with your document. Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958. Lee Rivers Document Specialist Letter Number: 204A00048809 Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314	August 5, 20	04	
Ref. Number: W04000029901 We have received your document for TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$155.00. Although your cover letter refers to a check for \$155, no check arrived with your document. Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958. Lee Rivers Document Specialist Letter Number: 204A00048809 Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tailahassee, Florida 32314 Gina Internet Access	16178 SW 14	13 LANE	
Although your cover letter refers to a check for \$155, no check arrived with your document. Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958. Lee Rivers Document Specialist Letter Number: 204A00048809 Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314 Gina Internet Access			
Although your cover letter refers to a check for \$155, no check arrived with your document. Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958. Lee Rivers Document Specialist Letter Number: 204A00048809 Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314 Gina Internet Access	however, upo Please send	n receipt of your document no check was enclosed. a check or money order payable to the Department of	PH 1:5
Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958. Lee Rivers Document Specialist Letter Number: 204A00048809 Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314 Gina Internet Access	Although you arrived with y	r cover letter refers to a check for \$155, no check our document.	
document, please call (850) 245-6958. Lee Rivers Document Specialist Letter Number: 204A00048809 Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314 Gina Internet Access			
Document Specialist Letter Number: 204A00048809 Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314 Gina Internet Access	lf you have a document, pl	ny questions concerning the filing of your ease call (850) 245-6958.	
Internet Access	Document Sp Division of Co		
	Internet A		

Page 2 of 2

-----Original Message-----From: Berk Vigoa [mailto:berk02@bellsouth.net] Sent: Sunday, August 08, 2004 10:58 PM To: corphelp@mail.dos.state.fl.us Subject: W04000029901-TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC

to whom it may concern,

i received a "rejected filing" for my llc submission and would like to know the reason for this. a quick response would be greatly appreciated to clarify this matter as soon as possible, thank you in advance for your cooperation.

Berk Vigoa

•

04 AUG 17 PM 1: 53 ISIAI F STATE PORATIONS

D/0/2004

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC

Article I Name

The name of the limited liability company shall be: TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC

Article II **Principal Office**

The principal place of business and mailing address of this Limited Liability Company shall be: 16178 SW 143 LANE MIAMI, FL 33196.

Article III Initial Registered Agent & Street Address

The name and address of the initial registered agent is: BERK VIGOA 16178 SW 143 LANE, MIAMI, FL; 33196

Article IV Duration

The duration of this Limited Liability Company shall be 12/31/2043

Article V Managers/Members

The management of this Limited Liability Company is reserved for the members and the name and address of this Limited Liability Company is: ç Ç

BERK VIGOA 16178 SW 143 LANE, MIAMI, FL 33196 ANGEL M. RODRIGUEZ 13420 SW 79 ST. MIAMI, FL 33 83 PH 1:53

aug

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/ REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED COMPANY, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

The name of the limited liability company is: TITAN APPRAISALS, LLC

The name and address of the registered agent and office is: BERK VIGOA, 16178 SW 143 LANE. MIAMI, FL 33196.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service for the above stated Company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Signature BERK VIGOA July 26, 2004

ය ය